THE DATASHEET OF
SDF-40J
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
date 09/12/2024
page 1 of 9
SERIES: SDF-J | DESCRIPTION: STANDARD DIN CONNECTOR
sameskydevices.com
FEATURES

SDF - XX J
Base Number
PART NUMBER KEY
Pin Options
30 = 3 pins*
40 = 4 pins
50 = 5 pins, 180 degrees
60 = 6 pins
70 = 7 pins*
80 = 8 pins
130 = 13 pins
* Discontinued models SDF-30J & SDF-70J.
CUI Devices is now Same Sky!    Learn More
Additional Resources:    Product Page    |    PCB Footprint
SAME SKY | SERIES: SDF-J | DESCRIPTION: STANDARD DIN CONNECTOR date 09/12/2024 | page 2 of 9
sameskydevices.com
MECHANICAL DRAWING (SDF-30J)
5.0 0.197
(2 PLCS)
10.0 0.394
(3 PLCS)
15.0 0.591
2.4 0.094
(2 PLCS)
1.3 0.051
(5 PLCS)
5.0 0.197
10.0 0.394
5.0 0.197
15.0 0.591
7.0 0.276
10.0 0.394
3.5 0.138
 (TYP)
14.8 0.583
2.7 0.106
5.0 0.197
3 2
Mounting Hole
(2 PLCS)
1
3 1
2
20.7 0.815
21.4 0.843
(2 PLCS)
0.106
(2 PLCS)
0.039
2.7
1.0
14.7 0.579
1.6 0.063
(2 PLCS)
1.0
0.724
0.0872.2
18.4
(3 PCLS)
0.039
0.2566.5
0.073
(2 PLCS)
1.85
6.0 0.236
units: mm
tolerance: ±0.3 mm
Recommended PCB Layout
Top View
ITEM DESCRIPTION MATERIAL PLATING/COLOR
1 body PBT (UL94V-0) black
2 shielded terminal brass nickel
3 plate bakelite